Hearst Lumberjacks Record Book
2017-2018

Regular Season Standings

2017-18 56 23 30 1 2 n/a 215 226 -11 49

Team Records - One Regular Season

Most Wins In One Season 2017-18 23
Most Points In One Season 2017-18 49
Most Losses In One Season 2017-18 30
Most Overtime Losses In One Season 2017-18 2
Least Wins In One Season 2017-18 23
Least Points In One Season 2017-18 49
Least Losses In One Season 2017-18 30
Most Goals Scored In One Season 2017-18 215
Least Goals Scored In One Season 2017-18 215
Most Goals Scored Against In One Season 2017-18 226
Least Goals Scored Against In One Season 2017-18 226
Most Overtime And Shootout Games In One Season 2017-18 4
Team Records One Regular Season - HOME

Most Wins 2017-18 14
Most Points 2017-18 30
Most Losses 2017-18 12
Most Ties 2017-18 0
Most Goals Scored 2017-18 108
Most Goals Against 2017-18 110
Least Wins 2017-18 14
Least Points 2017-18 30
Least Losses 2017-18 12
Least Goals Scored 2017-18 108
Least Goals Against 2017-18 110
Least Overtime Games 2017-18 3
Team Records One Regular Season - AWAY

Most Wins 2017-18 9
Most Points 2017-18 19
Most Losses 2017-18 18
Most Ties 2017-18 1
Most Goals Scored 2017-18 107
Most Goals Against 2017-18 126
Least Wins 2017-18 9
Least Points 2017-18 19
Least Losses 2017-18 19
Least Ties 2017-18 1
Least Goals Scored 2017-18 107
Least Goals Against 2017-18 126
Most Overtime Games 2017-18 1

Team Streaks One Regular Season



Longest Home Winning Streak
Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak
Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak
Longest Consecutive Losing Streak

Opening Of Regular Season Records

Longest Home Winning Streak

Longest Road Winning Streak

Longest Consecutive Winning Streak
Longest Home Losing Streak

Longest Road Losing Streak

Longest Consecutive Losing Streak
Longest Non Losing Streak At Home
Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road
Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak
Longest Home Non Winning Streak
Longest Road Non Winning Streak
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak

Sep 24/17-Oct 4/17
Oct 28/17-Oct 28/17
Jan 13/18-Jan 14/18
Feb 18/18-Mar 1/18
Sep 24/17-Oct 4/17
Jan 13/18-Jan 20/18
Feb 2/18-Feb 23/18
Sep 9/17-Oct 27/17
Oct 10/17-Oct 13/17
Nov 3/17-Nov 8/17
Feb 9/18-Feb 11/18

Sep 8/17-Sep 15/17

n/a

Sep 8/17-Sep 15/17

n/a

Sep 9/17-Oct 27/17

n/a

Sep 8/17-Sep 15/17

n/a

Sep 8/17-Sep 15/17

n/a

Sep 9/17-Oct 27/17

n/a

Player Records (One Regular Season)

Goals

Assists

Total Points
Penalty Minutes
Power Play Goals

Shorthanded Goals

Opening Goal Of Game
Winning Goals Of Game
Insurance Goals Of Game
Hattricks In One Season

Assists On Opening Goal Of Game
Assists On Winning Goal Of Game

Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game

Most Goals Scored At Home

Most Goals Scored On The Road
Most Goals Scored - First Period
Most Goals Scored - Second Period
Most Goals Scored - Third Period
Most Goals Scored-Overtime

Spencer Silver
Samuel Bourdages
Samuel Bourdages
Alec Johnson
Shadow Reuben
Alec Johnson
Bradley Golant
Morgan Scriber
Wade Auger
Bradley Golant
Max Griffioen
Samuel Boudages
Dominic Lavergne
Max Johnson
Spencer Silver
Shadow Reuben
Max Johnson

Max Johnson
Wade Auger
Bradley Golant
Wade Auger

Colin Boudreau
Spencer Silver
Bradley Golant
Spencer Silver
Bradley Golant
Spencer Silver
Spencer Silver
Bradley Golant

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

WWWOoITWwWwwMNPNDNDW

—
oUW N
No RN

WWWWoOooO OOl === DBdBdDBDBNODNODNMDNO®



Most Assists At Home
Most Assists On The Road
Power Play Goals At Home

Power Play Goals On The Road
Power Play Assists At Home
Power Play Assists On The Road
Shorthanded Goals At Home
Shorthanded Goals On The Road

Shorthanded Assists At Home
Shorthanded Assists On The Road
Consecutive Goalscoring Streak
Consecutive Assist Scoring Streak
Consecutive Point Scoring Streak
Most Shutouts In A Season

Most Goalie Games Played

Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +)

Most Wins By A Goaltender
Most Goals In One Game
Most Assists In One Game

Most Points In One Game

Player Leaders (Career)
Games Played

Goals

Assists

Points

Penalty Minutes

Goaltending - Shutouts
Goaltending - Games Played

Sam Bourdages
Austin Anselmo
Max Griffioen
Colin Boudreau
Alec Johnson
Austin Anselmo
Austin Anselmo
Bradley Golant
Max Johnson
Morgan Scriber
Wade Auger
Wade Auger
Alec Johnson
Max Johnson
Max Griffioen
Samuel Bourdages
Artem Bortovskiy

Matt Kustra
Nicholas Dube
Spencer Silver
Max Johnson
Sam Bourdages
Max Griffioen
Spencer Silver

Morgan Scriber
Max Griffioen
Wade Auger

Colin Boudreau
Sawyer Cutler
Samuel Bourdages
Spencer Silver
Bradley Golant
Samuel Bourdages
Max Griffioen

Max Johnson
Samuel Bourdages
Austin Anselmo
Max Johnson

Max Griffioen
Samuel Bourdages
Spencer Silver
Max Griffioen

Max Johnson

Alec Johnson

Max Johnson
Maxim Lacroix

Artem Bortovskiy
Matt Kustra
Nicholas Dube

Player Playoff Records (One Season)

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

N —
Woom

NOOOINDNW-—=- = =DNDO0UIO W

>
—
®

N+dhPAPAMPMO

56
56
56
56
55
55
27
21
21
21
20
34
31
30
30
55
52
51
50
107
76
74

25
23



Most Goals in a Playoff Season
Most Assists in a Playoff Season
Most Points in a Playoff Season

Most Penalty Minutes in a Playoff Season

Best G.A.A. in a Playoff Season
Goaltender - Most Games Played
Goaltender - Most Minutes Played

Player Playoff Leaders (Career)

Goals
Assists
Points

Penalty Minutes
Best G.A.A

Goaltender - Games Played
Goaltender - Minutes Played

Max Johnson
Samuel Bourdages
Max Johnson
Samuel Bourdages
Colin Boudreau
Zack Dorval
Dawson Waddell
Matt Kustra

Matt Kustra

Matt Kustra

Max Johnson
Samuel Bourdages
Max Johnson
Samuel Bourdages
Colin Boudreau
Zack Dorval
Dawson Waddell
Matt Kustra

Matt Kustra

Matt Kustra

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

w
[N
WWHADARWOWWWN

—
o]
»

w
N
WWADADAOWWWN

—
(0]
»



