Hearst Lumberjacks Record Book

2017-2018

Regular Season Standings

SEASON	GP	W	L	Т	OTL	SOL	GF	GA	+/-	PTS
2017-18	56	23	30	1	2	n/a	215	226	-11	49
Team Rec	ords - Oı	ne Re	gular S	Seaso	n					
Most Wins In C	ne Season					2017-18				23
Most Points In	One Seasor	ı				2017-18				49
Most Losses In						2017-18				30
Most Overtime			son			2017-18				2
Least Wins In (Least Points In						2017-18 2017-18				23 49
Least Losses In						2017-18				30
Most Goals Sco						2017-18				215
Least Goals So						2017-18				215
Most Goals Sco	_					2017-18				226
Least Goals So Most Overtime					n	2017-18 2017-18				226 4
										4
Team Rec	orus Orie	e negi	ulai Si	zason	- HON	vi⊏ 2017-18				14
Most Points						2017-18				30
Most Losses						2017-18				12
Most Ties						2017-18				0
Most Goals Sco						2017-18				108
Most Goals Aga Least Wins	ainst					2017-18 2017-18				110 14
Least Points						2017-18				30
Least Losses						2017-18				12
Least Goals So	ored					2017-18				108
Least Goals Ag						2017-18				110
Least Overtime		_				2017-18				3
Team Rec	ords One	e Reg	ular Se	eason	- AW					
Most Wins						2017-18				9
Most Points Most Losses						2017-18 2017-18				19 18
Most Ties						2017-18				1
Most Goals Sco	ored					2017-18				107
Most Goals Ag	ainst					2017-18				126
Least Wins						2017-18				9
Least Points Least Losses						2017-18 2017-18				19 19
Least Ties						2017-18				19
Least Goals So	ored					2017-18				107
Least Goals Ag						2017-18				126
Most Overtime	Games					2017-18				1
T		D								

Team Streaks One Regular Season

Longest Home Winning Streak Longest Road Winning Streak	Sep 24/17-Oct Oct 28/17-Oct Jan 13/18-Jan Feb 18/18-Ma	28/17 14/18	3 2 2 2		
Longest Consecutive Winning Streak	Sep 24/17-Oct	t 4/17	3		
Longest Consecutive Home Losing Streak Longest Consecutive Road Losing Streak Longest Consecutive Losing Streak	Jan 13/18-Jan Feb 2/18-Feb Sep 9/17-Oct Oct 10/17-Oct Nov 3/17-Nov Feb 9/18-Feb	23/18 27/17 13/17 8/17	3 3 5 3 3		
Opening Of Regular Season Recor	ds				
Longest Home Winning Streak	Sep 8/17-Sep	15/17	2		
Longest Road Winning Streak Longest Consecutive Winning Streak	n/a Sep 8/17-Sep	15/17	1		
Longest Home Losing Streak Longest Road Losing Streak	n/a Sep 9/17-Oct :	27/17	5		
Longest Consecutive Losing Streak Longest Non Losing Streak At Home	n/a Sep 8/17-Sep	15/17	2		
Longest Non Losing Streak On The Road Longest Consecutive Non Losing Streak	n/a Sep 8/17-Sep	15/17	1		
Longest Home Non Winning Streak Longest Road Non Winning Streak	n/a Sep 9/17-Oct 2		5		
Longest Consecutive Non Winning Streak	n/a		J		
Player Records (One Regular Season)					
Goals Assists Total Points Penalty Minutes Power Play Goals	Spencer Silver Samuel Bourdages Samuel Bourdages Alec Johnson Shadow Reuben	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	27 34 55 107 6		
Shorthanded Goals	Alec Johnson Bradley Golant Morgan Scriber Wade Auger	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	6 2 2 2		
Opening Goal Of Game	Bradley Golant	2017-18	4		
Winning Goals Of Game Insurance Goals Of Game	Max Griffioen Samuel Boudages	2017-18 2017-18	4 4		
Hattricks In One Season	Dominic Lavergne	2017-18	1		
	Max Johnson	2017-18	1		
	Spencer Silver	2017-18	1		
Assists On Opening Goal Of Game	Shadow Reuben	2017-18	5		
Assists On Winning Goal Of Game	Max Johnson Max Johnson	2017-18 2017-18	5 6		
Assists On Insurance Goal Of Game	Wade Auger Bradley Golant	2017-18 2017-18	6 3		
	Wade Auger	2017-18	3		
	Colin Boudreau	2017-18	3		
	Spencer Silver	2017-18	3		
Most Goals Scored At Home Most Goals Scored On The Road	Bradley Golant Spencer Silver	2017-18 2017-18	14 16		
Most Goals Scored on The Hoad Most Goals Scored - First Period	Bradley Golant	2017-18	10		
Most Goals Scored - Second Period	Spencer Silver	2017-18	13		
Most Goals Scored - Third Period Most Goals Scored-Overtime	Spencer Silver Bradley Golant	2017-18 2017-18	8		

Most Assists At Home Most Assists On The Road Power Play Goals At Home Power Play Goals On The Road Power Play Assists At Home Power Play Assists On The Road Shorthanded Goals At Home Shorthanded Goals On The Road Shorthanded Assists At Home Shorthanded Assists On The Road Consecutive Goalscoring Streak Consecutive Point Scoring Streak	Sam Bourdages Austin Anselmo Max Griffioen Colin Boudreau Alec Johnson Austin Anselmo Austin Anselmo Bradley Golant Max Johnson Morgan Scriber Wade Auger Wade Auger Alec Johnson Max Johnson Max Griffioen Samuel Bourdages	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	16 20 3 3 6 5 8 2 1 1 1 3 2 5 6 9			
Most Shutouts In A Season Most Goalie Games Played	Artem Bortovskiy	2017-18	2			
Best Goals Against Average (1080 min. +) Most Wins By A Goaltender Most Goals In One Game Most Assists In One Game	Matt Kustra Nicholas Dube Spencer Silver Max Johnson Sam Bourdages Max Griffioen	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	4.18 9 4 4 4			
Most Points In One Game	Spencer Silver	2017-18	7			
Player Leaders (Career)						
Games Played Goals	Morgan Scriber Max Griffioen Wade Auger Colin Boudreau Sawyer Cutler Samuel Bourdages Spencer Silver Bradley Golant Samuel Bourdages	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	56 56 56 55 55 27 21 21			
Assists	Max Griffioen Max Johnson Samuel Bourdages Austin Anselmo Max Johnson	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	21 20 34 31 30			
Points	Max Grifficen Samuel Bourdages Spencer Silver Max Grifficen	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	30 55 52 51			
Penalty Minutes	Max Johnson Alec Johnson Max Johnson Maxim Lacroix	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	50 107 76 74			
Goaltending - Shutouts Goaltending - Games Played	Artem Bortovskiy Matt Kustra Nicholas Dube	2017-18 2017-18 2017-18	2 25 23			
Player Playoff Records (One Season)						

			_
Most Goals in a Playoff Season	Max Johnson	2017-18	2
Most Assists in a Playoff Season	Samuel Bourdages	2017-18	3
Most Points in a Playoff Season	Max Johnson	2017-18	3
•	Samuel Bourdages	2017-18	3
Most Penalty Minutes in a Playoff Season	Colin Boudreau	2017-18	4
	Zack Dorval	2017-18	4
	Dawson Waddell	2017-18	4
Best G.A.A. in a Playoff Season	Matt Kustra	2017-18	3.23
Goaltender - Most Games Played	Matt Kustra	2017-18	3
Goaltender - Most Minutes Played	Matt Kustra	2017-18	186
Player Playoff Leaders (Career)			
Goals	Max Johnson	2017-18	2
Assists	Samuel Bourdages	2017-18	3
Points	Max Johnson	2017-18	3
	Samuel Bourdages		3
Penalty Minutes	Colin Boudreau	2017-18	4
	Zack Dorval		4
	Dawson Waddell		4
Best G.A.A	Matt Kustra	2017-18	3.23
Goaltender - Games Played	Matt Kustra	2017-18	3
Goaltender - Minutes Played	Matt Kustra	2017-18	186
•			